




Dimensions:Dimensions:

333 206

19
0

0,05% (sample weight of 2 g), 0,01% (sample weight of 10 g) 
h= 20 mm

Ø 90 mm, h= 8 mm
max. 160° C

IR emitter
4 drying modes (standard, quick, step, mild)

4 options (time-defined, automatic, manual, user-defined)
Control of sample weight prior drying process

230 V
LCD 5” capacitive touchscreen

1×RS 232, 1×USB-A, 1×USB-B, 1×Wireless Module
2

4,9 / 6,4 kg
470×380×336 mm 

MA 50/1.X2
5

0,1 mg
-50 g
50 g

0 g

0,0001 %

MA 110.X2
1 0 g
1 mg
-110 g
110 g

1

0,001 %

MA 50.X2
5
1 mg
-50 g
50 g

0 g

0,001 %

MA 210.X2
21
1 mg

-210 g
210 g

0 g

0,001 %

* Heating element options: WH - halogen (max= 250° C), NS - metal heater (max=160° C)

Readability [d]
Tare range
Max sample weight
Moisture readout accuracy
Moisture content repeatability
Max sample height
Weighing pan size
Drying temeprature range
Heating module *
Drying mode
Auto switch-off options
Additional functions
Power supply
Display
Interface
Proximity sensors
Net weight/gross weight
Packaging size

Max capacity

Technical specification:Technical specification:

Additional equipment:Additional equipment:

Anti-Vibration Table (coated or stainless steel)
EPSON Printer
Disposable Weighing Pans
PC Keyboard
Water Vapour Permeability Determination Set

Adjustment Weight
PW-WIN, RAD-KEY PC Software
Calbe RS 232 (balance - computer) "P0108"
Cable RS 232 (balance - Epson, Citizen printer) "P0151"

GT105k-12/Z Control Thermometer
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